
Seavington Cricket Club 1985

Overall

Fixtures

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Venue Result

12-May Sun 1st XI Furnham Friendly Away Lost - 6 wkts

19-May Sun 1st XI Perry Street Friendly Away Won - 100 runs

09-Jun Sun 1st XI Bohemians, Bristol Friendly Away Lost - 34 runs

16-Jun Sun 1st XI Westlands Friendly Home Lost - 69 runs

20-Jun Thu 1st XI Chard Working Mens Club Friendly Away Lost - 49 runs

29-Jun Sat 1st XI Minsterstone Friendly Home Won - 14 runs

30-Jun Sun 1st XI Hygrade Meats, Chard Friendly Home Won - 27 runs

01-Jul Mon 1st XI Gooch & Housego Friendly Home Won - 29 runs

07-Jul Sun 1st XI Southampton Tourists Friendly Home Won - 52 runs

10-Jul Wed 1st XI Chard Working Mens Club Friendly Home Won - 9 wkts

13-Jul Sat 1st XI Martock Friendly Away Lost - 8 wkts

14-Jul Sun 1st XI Perry Street Friendly Home Won - 10 runs

17-Jul Wed 1st XI Ashill & Ilton Friendly Away Lost - 4 wkts

20-Jul Sat 1st XI Red Cons, Crewkerne Friendly Home Won - 36 runs

21-Jul Sun 1st XI Westlands Friendly Away Lost - 46 runs

22-Jul Mon 1st XI Sibleys Friendly Home Won - 36 runs

27-Jul Sat 1st XI Westlands Friendly Home Abandoned

25-Aug Sun 1st XI Haselbury Friendly Home Lost - 83 runs
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